CURRICULUM VITAE
1. 
Name:  Gürcan Demirogları
2. 
Date of Birth: 17.12 1985
3.
Official Title: Instructor
4.

Education:
	Degree 
	Department
	University 
	Year 

	M.A 
	English Language Teaching
	Çağ University 
	2014 

	B.A
	English Language Teaching
	Çağ University
	 2010


5. 
Academic Degrees
6.
Theses Supervised

7.
Publications
7.1. Articles Published in International Refereed Journals SCI & SSCI & Arts and Humanities):

7.2 Articles Published in Other Refereed Journals


7.3 Articles Published in International Proceedings


7.4 International Books or Book Chapters


7.5 Articles Published in National Refereed Journals


7.6 Articles Published in National Proceedings


7.7 Other Publications

       Foreign Language Teaching and Applied Linguistics (FLTAL)

       Topic: Integrating Traditional-Digital Games into Foreign Language Learning Process

       Place: International Burch University    Sarajevo/ Bosnia and Herzegovina

       Date: 7-9 May, 2015

8. Projects

9. Administrative Duties

  -- Çağ University. Faculty of Arts and Scienes, Instructor

10. Memberships for Academic Associations
11. Awards

12. Courses and Seminars given in the last two years: 

	Academic Year
	Semester 
	Name of the Course
	Hours per week
	No of Students

	
	
	
	Theory 
	Practice 
	

	2016-2017

	Fall
Spring
	ENG 203 Vocational English
	12
	0
	137

	
	

	
	
	ENG 204 Vocational English
	12
	0
	140

	2016-2017

	F Fall
	F FLE 403 Legal Terminology
	1    8
8
	0 0

  
	 8 136
   

	2016-2017
	   Spring 
	 F FLE 404 Vocational English

 I 
	       8
	      0
	     136

	2017-2018
	F  Fall
	   ELT 221 Principles and Methodoloy of Teaching

E ELT 121 Communication Skills

ENG 303 Communication Skills in Law

ENG 203 Professional English


	6    6

3

6

6
	  
	      86

3   31

    189

 2  238

 2

2




